Code DBD

Company name Binh Dinh Pharmaceutical and Medical Equipment Joint Stock Company

Date 06/25/2024

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

Binh Dinh Pharmaceutical and Medical Equipment Joint Stock Company reported change

in the number of outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Additional issue After change

01 Charter capital (VND) 748,835,590,000 187,102,880,000 935,938,470,000

02 Total number of shares 74,883,559 18,710,288 93,593,847

03 Number of treasury shares 40,085 0 40,085

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

74,843,474 18,710,288 93,553,762

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

- - -